SO-DIMM

DDR4 Memory
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Ultra-low Latency with Exceptional Responsiveness

Premium SO-DIMM Memory

DDR4 Standard Memory
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260 Pin DDR4 Small Outline DIMM

8GBE, 16GB(™), 16GB®,
32GBUe)

Form Factor

2666MT/s

Capacity
SGB(st, 16GB“5X", 32GB‘32X",
16GB®2), 32GB(19?), 64GBE2

2666MT/s 19-19-19-43@1.2V
3200MT/s 22-22-22-51@1.2V
2666MT/s up to 21.3 GB/s
3200MT/s up to 25.6 GB/s
0°C-85°C
Limited Lifetime Warranty

3200MT/s

Speed / Timing / Voltage

Data Transfer
Bandwidth

Working Temperature
Warranty

Speed PKG

Bulk

Retail

Capacity
8GB
16GB
16GB
8GB®eeExN
16GB(16Ex)
16GBeeex)
16GB®EcEx)
32GB1ecEx2)
32GB(166Ex2)
8GB
16GB
16GB
32GB
8G B1BGBX|)
16GB(1668x)
16GBeeEx)
32GB(32GBXH
16GB®EcEx2)
32GB(|GGBXZD
32GB1ecEx2)
64GB26Bx)

Product Number
KD48GS880-26N1900
KD4AGS880-26N1900
KD4AGSA80-26N1900
KD48GS880*-26N190A
KD4AGS880-26N190A
KD4AGSA80-26N190A
KD48GS880-26N190D
KD4AGS880-26N190D
KD4AGSA80-26N190D
KD48GS880-32N2200
KD4AGS880-32N2200
KD4AGSA80-32N2200
KD4BGSA80-32N2200
KD48GS880-32N220A
KD4AGS880-32N220A
KD4AGSA80-32N220A
KD4BGSA80-32N220A
KD48GS880-32N220D
KD4AGS880-32N220D
KD4AGSA80-32N220D
KD4BGSA80-32N220D

EAN Code
4895194965817
4895194965824
4895194966340
4895194966135
4895194966142
4895194966180
4895194966166
4895194966173
4895194966197
4895194966401
4895194966418
4895194966425
4895194966890
4895194966517
4895194966524
4895194966531
4895194966968
4895194966593
4895194966609
4895194966616
4895194966975
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